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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nadia Herrera-Set540
Peninsula

9.475 9.225 9.6009.450 37.750
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Marlys Kutach522
Gold Star

9.300 8.925 9.5009.175 36.900
4 4 3 2 2 

2 

Jessica Ng534
Menlo Sparks

9.050 9.400 9.3008.875 36.625
9 1 6T 4T 3 

3 

Demi Onings543
Performance

9.425 8.650 9.2758.975 36.325
2T 6 4 6 4 

4 

Emily Middleton526
GymStars Modesto

9.425 9.375 9.3008.200 36.300
2T 2 13 4T 5 

5 

Lily Hayes511
Cal Sports-Race St.

9.075 8.500 9.1509.225 35.950
7T 8 2 9 6 

6 

Elena Vaughan524
Gold Star

9.075 8.400 9.3758.650 35.500
7T 9 9 3 7 

7 

Sierra Short517
Elite

9.175 8.625 9.2008.425 35.425
5 7 11 7 8 

8 

Elana Lopez530
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.850 8.7758.900 35.325
12 5 5 12 9 

9 

Teresa Stover514
Clovis

8.725 8.125 9.1758.750 34.775
13 12 8 8 10 

10 

Emily Overmyer555
USA Sports-Hollister

8.900 8.350 8.6258.875 34.750
11 10 6T 13 11 

11 

Kassandra Maciel516
Elite

9.125 8.325 9.0258.250 34.725
6 11 12 10T 12 

12 

Tia Dana542
Performance

9.000 7.425 9.0258.550 34.000
10 13 10 10T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia  Carbone554
Twisters

9.400 9.575 9.6259.425 38.025
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Madison Truby506
Bayshore Elite

9.500 9.375 9.4759.350 37.700
1 2 3 6 2 

2 

Jaimie De Guzman550
Top Flight

9.300 9.200 9.6259.275 37.400
6T 6 4 1T 3 

3 

Katherine Cui501
Airborne

9.275 9.300 9.6259.150 37.350
8 3T 6 1T 4 

4 

Torie Geleynse519
Gold Star

9.175 9.275 9.4509.375 37.275
9 5 2 7T 5 

5 

Morgan Cederholm510
Cal Sports-Race St.

9.350 9.300 9.4508.875 36.975
4T 3T 10T 7T 6 

6 

Amy Deatherage518
Gold Star

9.150 8.950 9.5259.025 36.650
10 8 7 4 7 

7 

Chloe  Capello 508
CCGI

9.350 8.325 9.5009.225 36.400
4T 11 5 5 8 

8 

Maya Daud539
Peninsula

9.125 9.050 8.9008.875 35.950
11 7 10T 12T 9 

9 

Ana Zeiger525
Gold Star

9.300 8.200 9.3758.825 35.700
6T 13 12 9 10 

10 

Cayleanna Wingfield532
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.775 8.9008.950 35.625
14 10 8 12T 11 

11 

Kiyoko Bush552
Tumble Time-Merced

9.375 8.025 9.0258.700 35.125
3 14 13 11 12 

12 

Rayleigh Gong513
Clovis

8.875 8.225 9.3508.625 35.075
15 12 14 10 13 

13 

Sophia  Valle515
Clovis

9.100 7.875 8.6758.925 34.575
12 15 9 15 14 

14 

Catie Long504
Bay Island

9.075 8.850 8.9007.300 34.125
13 9 15 12T 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Porsche Trinidad547
San Mateo

9.375 9.400 9.7009.550 38.025
2 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Isabel Gavilan502
Airborne

9.525 9.275 9.6009.525 37.925
1 3T 2 4 2 

2 

Phoebe Kim521
Gold Star

9.025 9.575 9.6259.000 37.225
9T 1 5 3 3 

3 

Emily McAteer546
San Mateo

9.250 9.275 9.3259.125 36.975
3 3T 4 7 4 

4 

Neve Wilcox507
Bayshore Elite

9.125 8.900 9.7009.200 36.925
6T 7T 3 1T 5 

5 

Annalese Leung545
San Mateo

9.225 9.000 9.4258.575 36.225
4 6 10 6 6 

6 

Josephine Hohmann520
Gold Star

9.125 8.825 9.4508.750 36.150
6T 9 7 5 7 

7 

Amelia Liston533
Menlo Sparks

8.675 9.200 9.0008.650 35.525
14 5 9 10 8 

8 

Nora Mostern553
Tumble Time-Merced

8.850 8.900 8.8008.875 35.425
13 7T 6 12 9 

9 

Katie White560
V-Force

9.100 8.475 9.1258.500 35.200
8 11 12 8T 10 

10 

Serina Henderson557
United

9.000 8.225 9.1258.700 35.050
11 14 8 8T 11 

11 

Alexis Jones558
United

8.950 8.375 8.8758.550 34.750
12 13 11 11 12 

12 

Chloe Chavez544
Rising Star

9.200 8.400 8.7758.075 34.450
5 12 13 13 13 

13 

Jordyn Cheatum537
Pacific Coast

9.025 8.675 8.5758.000 34.275
9T 10 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / Sr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniella Shapiro503
Airborne

9.600 9.400 9.6509.025 37.675
1 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Norah Miller548
Santa Cruz

9.400 9.150 9.1509.200 36.900
5 4 1 8 2 

2 

Ava Thompson536
Menlo Sparks

9.525 9.475 9.1008.475 36.575
2 1 13 10 3T

3T

Faith Chow505
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.425 9.3008.600 36.575
7 2 12 4 3T

3T

Uma Labouisse541
Peninsula

9.500 8.575 9.4008.950 36.425
3 12 5T 3 5 

5 

Haylee Pierce559
United

9.325 8.925 9.1758.950 36.375
6 5T 5T 7 6 

6 

Julia Mercado551
Top Flight

9.100 8.375 9.5259.150 36.150
9 13 2 2 7 

7 

Katelyn Mihalko523
Gold Star

9.175 8.775 9.2758.875 36.100
8 8 8 5 8 

8 

Grace Linderman529
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.975 8.825 9.2009.025 36.025
12 7 3T 6 9 

9 

Emma DeBurger556
United

9.025 8.700 9.0758.675 35.475
11 10 10 11 10 

10 

Kadence Banta512
Clovis

9.050 8.725 8.6758.900 35.350
10 9 7 15 11 

11 

Erica Norton535
Menlo Sparks

8.900 8.625 8.8008.725 35.050
13 11 9 13 12 

12 

Rosemary Richardson527
Gymnastics Beat

9.450 8.925 9.1257.200 34.700
4 5T 15 9 13 

13 

Alyssa Chandler528
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 7.300 9.0008.650 33.750
14 15 11 12 14 

14 

Galilea Uriarte531
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 7.950 8.7758.100 33.550
15 14 14 14 15 

15 
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